
E1/2 OF LOT 6 & LOTS 7 & 8
CHAPMAN'S REPLAT OF IDLEAWILE
REPLAT. (STATE FARM INS)

RBG-CM LLC
1850 COLWOOD CT
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32217
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEDOYA

RBG-CM LLC

0680/0197 3/27/1989 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICHOLS CLAYTON

BEDOYA RICARDO
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000048149 Roof Replacement 11,800 09/15/2023

HX Base Yr

120 NW BURK AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 6 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

4900 04 1,532 95.0218 70.32 107,730 1958 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1532

BAS 1,532 100 1,532 53,865

1,532 1,532 53,865
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 12.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 180

2,680

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 22,740.56 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.50 8.50 193,295


